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Do you plan to earn your Bachelor's from Evergreen?

N Yes No Unsure

76 78.9% 5.3% 15.8%

Do you plan to earn your Bachelor's Degree from Evergreen?

Students were asked if they intended to earn their Bachelor's Degree from Evergreen. Most First-

time, First-year respondents indicated that they plan on getting their Bachelor's from Evergreen 

(78.9%). Just over 5% stated that they do not plan to earn their Bachelor's from Evergreen, while 

15.8% were unsure. Of those who were unsure, 62.5% responded it was because of personal reasons, 

50% were planning to transfer to another institution, 37.5% were not satisfied with academics at 

Evergreen, 31.3% were not satisfied with the social climate at Evergreen, 12.5% checked "Evergreen 

administrative policies."

First-time, First-year respondents

Yes 
78.9% 

No 
5.3% 

Unsure 
15.8% 

50.0% 

37.5% 
31.3% 

25.0% 

12.5% 

62.5% 

25.0% 

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

Planning to
transfer to

another
institution

Not satisfied
with academics

at Evergreen

Not satisfied
with social
climate at
Evergreen

Not able to
continue for

financial
reasons

Evergreen
administrative

policies

Personal
reasons

Other

If no or unsure, check all that apply to your situation 
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If no or unsure, check all that apply to your situation (N=16)
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If other, please write in.

Have heard from many people including professors and former 

students that Evergreen is changing for the worse, and losing the 

freedom students received that made the school special in the first 

place.

Just don't know yet

Taking time off school. Not sure how long.

There's no future apart from continued poverty and degradation. 

Why bother doing anything?

Not able to continue for financial reasons

Evergreen administrative policies

Personal reasons

Other
*Percentages do not add up to 100%, because students could select 

more than one response.

Planning to transfer to another institution

Not satisfied with academics at Evergreen

Not satisfied with social climate at Evergreen
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